
Diary dates for families                     Summer 2018 

Please keep an eye out on the weekly newsletter as more dates/trips may be added. 

 

Date Time Event 

April   

Monday 16th April 8.55am Summer term begins 

Monday 16th April 9.15 – 12.15 CAP UK workshop Beech Class 

Monday 16th April 1.15-2.15pm CAP UK workshop FSU Part 1 

Tuesday 17th April 9.15 – 12.15 CAP UK workshop Maple Class 

Tuesday 17th April 1.15-2.15pm CAP UK workshop FSU Part 2 

Wednesday 18th April 9.15 – 12.15 CAP UK workshop Willow Class 

Wednesday 18th April 1.15-2.15pm CAP UK workshop FSU 

Wednesday 18th April 9.30am Mass in School 

Monday 23rd April 9.30-10.30 CAP UK workshop Cherry Class Part 1 

Monday 23rd April 11-12.00 CAP UK workshop Sycamore Class Part 1 

Monday 23rd April 1.15-2.15pm CAP UK workshop Rowan Part 1 

Tuesday 24th April 9.30-10.30 CAP UK workshop Cherry Class Part 2 

Tuesday 24th April 11-12.00 CAP UK workshop Sycamore Class Part 2 

Tuesday 24th April 1.15-2.15pm CAP UK workshop Rowan Part 2 

Wednesday 25th April 9.30-10.30 CAP UK workshop Cherry Class Part 3 

Wednesday 25th April 11-12.00 CAP UK workshop Sycamore Class Part 3 

Wednesday 25th April 1.15-2.15pm CAP UK workshop Rowan Part 3 

Thursday 26th April All day St Joseph’s Great British Bake Off for SU2C 

Friday 27th April 3.30-4.00pm Uniform sale in the hall 

Friday 27th April Evening School disco 

Monday 30th April 1.30-3.00pm Willow Class parent activity session 

Monday 30th April – Wednesday 
2nd May 

Residential Maple Class to Magdalen 

May 

Tuesday 1st May 1.30-3.00pm Rowan Class parent activity session 

Wednesday 2nd May 1.30-3.00pm Sycamore Class parent activity session 

Thursday 3rd May 1.30-3.00pm Cherry Class parent activity session 

Friday 4th May  Non-Pupil 
day 

Staff Inset day 

Saturday 5th May 6pm Confirmation at Church, Bishop attending. 

Monday 7th May   All day Bank holiday 

Wednesday 9th May 2.30-3.15pm FSU parent activity session 

Thursday 10th May 9.15am Mass in Church. Reception to yr 5 

Monday 14th May 4.00-6pm Yr 3/4 team. Dartmoor 3 ball. 

Monday 14th May Morning Yr 6 SATs SPaG test & Spelling test 

Tuesday 15th May Morning Yr 6 SATs Reading test 

Wednesday 16th May Morning Yr 6 SATs Maths Paper 1 & 2 

Thursday 17th May Morning Yr 6 SATs Maths Paper 3 

Friday 18th May  TBC Pentecost celebration 

Sunday 20th May TBC Patronal Feast – Parish Pentecost Picnic 

Monday 21st May 1.30-3.00pm Beech Class parent activity session 

Tuesday 22nd May 1.30-3.00pm Maple Class parent activity session 

HALF TERM – Monday 28th May – Friday 1st June 



June 

Monday 4th – Friday 8th June All week SEND parents meetings with class teachers – letters 
will be sent out with dates and times. 

Thursday 7th June 9.15-10.15 New Reception children session 

Friday 8th June All day Sycamore Class Forest School trip 

Saturday 9th June 6.00pm First Communion 

Monday 11th – Friday 15th June Mornings Yr 1 Phonics test  

Tuesday 12th June 9.30-12pm Beech Class, Hit the Surf 

Wednesday 13th June 9.10am Cherry Class assembly 

Thursday 14th June  6pm Public Speaking competition 

Friday 15th June  All day Mufti day and Sponsored Bounce 

Friday 15th June 2.45pm Cherry Class Mass in school 

Tuesday 19th June Morning Class photos 

Wednesday 20th June 9.15am FSU class assembly 

Wednesday 20th – Tuesday 26th 
June  

3.30-4pm Book fair in school 

Thursday 21st June 9.15-10.15 New Reception children session 

Wednesday 27th June All day Yr 6 CAST leaver’s Mass at Blessed Sacrament Church, 
Exeter 

Friday 29th June FSU:  
9.15-10am 
KS1:  
10.15-12.00 
KS2:  
1.30-3.15pm 

Sports Day  

July 

Monday 2nd July All day Yr 6 transition day at Exmouth Community College 

Tuesday 3rd July 9.10am Willow Class assembly 

Wednesday 4th July 2.00 – 3.00 New Reception children session 

Friday 6th July  3.30 – 6pm Summer Fair 

Wednesday 11th July 9.30am Beech Class to Church for St Benedict Service 

Thursday 12th July 9.30-10.30 New Nursery children starter session 

Thursday 12th July  All day Governor day in School 

Friday 13th July 10-11.30am Yr 3 to 6 SEND festival at the Tennis centre 

Friday 13th July 1.30pm St Joseph’s Got Talent 

Friday 13th July  Overnight  Beech Class Church Sleepover 

Tuesday 17th July  All day  Children to spend day with next year’s class teacher 

Wednesday 18th July  3.30pm Parents in to meet the new teachers 

Friday 20th July 2.15pm End of Year Awards 

Monday 23rd July 2.30pm Beech Class leaver’s assembly  

Tuesday 24th July  10.00am Beech Class leaver’s Mass in School 

Wednesday 25th July 3.30pm School finishes for the Summer holidays 

September 

Wednesday 5th September 8.55am Autumn term starts 

HALF TERM Monday 22nd – Friday 26th October 

Friday 9th November  All day Non-Pupil day. Staff training 

Thursday 20th December 3.30pm School finishes for Christmas holiday 

Tuesday 8th January  8.55am Children return for Spring term 
 

 


